Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
RoadFocus

Typical System
wattage
1 0.31 0.28
2 0.53 0.50
3 0.62 0.58
4 0.70 0.67
5 0.78 0.75
6 0.83 0.81
7 0.89 0.87
8 0.92 0.91
9 0.96 0.95
10 1.00 1.00
Note: Typical value accuracy +/- 5%
LED Wattage values
Ordering Code Total LEDs LED Current (mA) Average System Watts 16 Wattage label 17
RFM-30W24LED 24 350  28 30
RFM-45W24LED 24 530  41 40
RFM-55W24LED 24 700  55 50
RFM-85W24LED 24 1050  82 80
RFM-35W32LED 32 350  37 40
RFM-55W32LED 32 530  53 50
RFM-72W32LED 32 700  73 70
RFM-108W32LED 32 1050  108 110
RFM-130W32LED 32 1250  129 130
RFM-85W36LED 36 700  80 80
RFM-50W40LED 40 350  44 40
RFM-90W40LED 40 700  88 90
RFM-135W40LED 40 1050  135 140
RFM-55W48LED 48 350  55 60
RFM-80W48LED 48 530  81 80
RFM-108W48LED 48 700  106 110
RFM-160W48LED 48 1050  161 160
16. Typical values, rounded.
17.	�As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
Ordering Code Total LEDs LED Current (mA) Average System Watts 16 Wattage label 17
RoadFocus_RFM_OffRoad_Spec  05/21  page 3 of 7

RFM-108W48LED 4000 13,694 129 B3-U0-G2 13,118 124 B3-U0-G2 13,321 126 B2-U0-G2 13,170 124 B3-U0-G2 13,600 128 B2-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 4000 19,056 119 B3-U0-G2 18,255 114 B3-U0-G3 18,537 115 B3-U0-G3 18,327 114 B3-U0-G3 18,926 118 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-30W24LED 4000 3,631 130 B1-U0-G1 3,679 132 B2-U0-G1
RFM-45W24LED 4000 5,226 126 B1-U0-G2 5,295 128 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W24LED 4000 6,628 121 B1-U0-G2 6,715 123 B3-U0-G1
RFM-85W24LED 4000 9,054 110 B2-U0-G2 9,173 112 B3-U0-G2
RFM-35W32LED 4000 4,777 129 B1-U0-G2 4,926 133 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED 4000 6,872 129 B1-U0-G2 7,087 133 B3-U0-G2
RFM-72W32LED 4000 8,700 119 B2-U0-G2 8,972 123 B3-U0-G2
RFM-108W32LED 4000 12,106 112 B2-U0-G2 12,485 116 B4-U0-G2
RFM-130W32LED 4000 13,986 109 B2-U0-G3 14,423 112 B4-U0-G2
RFM-85W36LED 4000 9,942 124 B2-U0-G2 10,253 128 B4-U0-G2
RFM-50W40LED 4000 6,052 136 B1-U0-G2 6,242 141 B3-U0-G1
RFM-90W40LED 4000 11,047 125 B2-U0-G2 11,392 129 B4-U0-G2
RFM-135W40LED 4000 15,090 112 B2-U0-G3 15,562 115 B4-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED 4000 7,166 130 B1-U0-G2 7,390 134 B3-U0-G2
RFM-80W48LED 4000 10,308 128 B2-U0-G2 10,630 132 B4-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED 4000 13,049 123 B2-U0-G3 13,457 127 B4-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 4000 18,160 113 B3-U0-G3 18,727 117 B4-U0-G2
RoadFocus_RFM_OffRoad_Spec  05/21  page 4 of 7
RFM  RoadFocus LED Off Road (medium)
Roadway
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: 3000K

RFM-108W48LED 3000 12,921 122 B3-U0-G2 12,378 117 B3-U0-G2 12,569 119 B2-U0-G2 12,427 117 B3-U0-G2 12,831 121 B2-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 3000 17,981 112 B3-U0-G2 17,225 107 B3-U0-G3 17,491 109 B2-U0-G3 17,293 108 B3-U0-G3 17,856 111 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-30W24LED 3000 3,427 123 B1-U0-G1 3,472 124 B2-U0-G1
RFM-45W24LED 3000 4,931 119 B1-U0-G2 4,996 121 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W24LED 3000 6,254 114 B1-U0-G2 6,336 116 B3-U0-G1
RFM-85W24LED 3000 8,543 104 B2-U0-G2 8,655 105 B3-U0-G2
RFM-35W32LED 3000 4,507 122 B1-U0-G1 4,648 126 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED 3000 6,485 121 B1-U0-G2 6,687 125 B3-U0-G1
RFM-72W32LED 3000 8,209 112 B2-U0-G2 8,465 116 B3-U0-G2
RFM-108W32LED 3000 11,423 106 B2-U0-G2 11,780 109 B4-U0-G2
RFM-130W32LED 3000 13,196 102 B2-U0-G3 13,609 106 B4-U0-G2
RFM-85W36LED 3000 9,381 117 B2-U0-G2 9,674 121 B3-U0-G2
RFM-50W40LED 3000 5,711 129 B1-U0-G2 5,889 133 B3-U0-G1
RFM-90W40LED 3000 10,423 118 B2-U0-G2 10,749 122 B4-U0-G2
RFM-135W40LED 3000 14,239 105 B2-U0-G3 14,684 109 B4-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED 3000 6,762 123 B1-U0-G2 6,973 127 B3-U0-G1
RFM-80W48LED 3000 9,726 121 B2-U0-G2 10,030 124 B4-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED 3000 12,313 116 B2-U0-G2 12,698 120 B4-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 3000 17,135 107 B3-U0-G3 17,671 110 B4-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus_RFM_OffRoad_Spec  05/21  page 5 of 7

RFM-108W48LED 2700 10,288 97 B2-U0-G2 9,855 93 B2-U0-G2 10,008 94 B2-U0-G2 9,894 93 B2-U0-G2 10,216 96 B2-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 2700 14,241 89 B3-U0-G2 13,642 85 B3-U0-G2 13,853 86 B2-U0-G2 13,696 85 B3-U0-G2 14,142 88 B2-U0-G2
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-30W24LED 2700 2,745 98 B1-U0-G1 2,781 100 B2-U0-G1
RFM-45W24LED 2700 3,938 95 B1-U0-G1 3,989 96 B3-U0-G1
RFM-55W24LED 2700 4,979 91 B1-U0-G2 5,045 92 B3-U0-G1
RFM-85W24LED 2700 6,766 82 B1-U0-G2 6,855 83 B3-U0-G1
RFM-35W32LED 2700 3,610 98 B1-U0-G1 3,723 101 B2-U0-G1
RFM-55W32LED 2700 5,178 97 B1-U0-G2 5,340 100 B3-U0-G1
RFM-72W32LED 2700 6,536 90 B1-U0-G2 6,740 92 B3-U0-G1
RFM-108W32LED 2700 9,047 84 B2-U0-G2 9,330 86 B3-U0-G2
RFM-130W32LED 2700 10,425 81 B2-U0-G2 10,751 83 B4-U0-G2
RFM-85W36LED 2700 7,469 93 B1-U0-G2 7,703 96 B3-U0-G2
RFM-50W40LED 2700 4,574 103 B1-U0-G2 4,717 106 B3-U0-G1
RFM-90W40LED 2700 8,299 94 B2-U0-G2 8,558 97 B3-U0-G2
RFM-135W40LED 2700 11,277 83 B2-U0-G2 11,629 86 B4-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED 2700 5,416 98 B1-U0-G2 5,586 101 B3-U0-G1
RFM-80W48LED 2700 7,766 96 B1-U0-G2 8,009 99 B3-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED 2700 9,804 92 B2-U0-G2 10,110 95 B4-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 2700 13,571 84 B2-U0-G3 13,995 87 B4-U0-G2
RoadFocus_RFM_OffRoad_Spec  05/21  page 6 of 7
RFM  RoadFocus LED Off Road (medium)
Roadway
Specifications